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No NAME
AGE

GROUP
CLUB

1

2 110 Paul Neale U23 Enfield 1 3 4

3 111 Scott Webster U20 SBH 2 5 Eq5

4 112 Ben Russell U23 Bracknell 2 6 3

5 113 Harry Baker U20 Horsham Blue Stars 3 9 1

6 114 Charlie Ashdown-Taylor U20 Bracknell 3 7 7

7 115 Peter Marlow U23 Bracknell 2 5 Eq5

8 116 Dominic Ogbechie U17 Highgate 3 5 2

9

10

11 117 Sam Russell SW Cardiff AAC 2 5 8

12

13

14

15

16

Posn No. NAME Age CLUB

1 113 Harry Baker U20 Horsham Blue Stars Geoff Durbin

2 116 Dominic Ogbechie U17 Highgate Rob Walker

3 112 Ben Russell U23 Bracknell

4 110 Paul Neale U23 Enfield Katya Parcell

5 111 Scott Webster U20 SBH

5 115 Peter Marlow U23 Bracknell

7 114 Charlie Ashdown-Taylor U20 Bracknell

8 117 Sam Russell SW Cardiff AAC 1.59
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MEETING BIG HJ Development day 2017 Venue
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